ACCESS 10,5 mm UNICORE EN 1891 CE A 3000 daN(kg) 1950 daN(kg) 2100 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 16 5,1 kN 3 % 0 % 65 g 38 % 62 % 2,5 %
ACCESS 11 mm UNICORE EN 1891 CE A 3200 daN(kg) 2100 daN(kg) 2200 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 20 5,1 kN 2,8 % 0 % 73 g 36 % 64 % 2 %
ANTIPODES 10,5 mm EN 1891 CE A 3000 daN(kg) 1950 daN(kg) 2100 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 16 5,1 kN 3 % 0,8 % 65 g 38 % 62 % 5 %
ANTIPODES 11,5 mm EN 1891 CE A 3400 daN(kg) 2300 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 2600 daN(kg) >20 5,3 kN 2,6 % 0,5 % 78 g 38 % 62 % 5 %
INDUSTRIE 10,5 mm EN 1891 CE A 3000 daN(kg) 1950 daN(kg) 2100 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 16 5,1 kN 3 % 0,8 % 65 g 38 % 62 % 5 %
INDUSTRIE 11 mm EN 1891 CE A 3200 daN(kg) 2100 daN(kg) 2200 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) 20 5,1 kN 2,8 % 0,8 % 73 g 36 % 64 % 4 %
INDUSTRIE 12 mm EN 1891 CE A 4200 daN(kg) 2400 daN(kg) - 3000 daN(kg) 20 5,2 kN 2,5 % 0,3 % 94 g 34 % 66 % 2,4 %
CONTRACT 10,5 mm EN 1891 CE A 2500 daN(kg) 1750 daN(kg) 2000 daN(kg) 2200 daN(kg) 12 5 kN 2,9 % 0 % 66 g 39 % 61 % 3,3 %

2400 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
65 g
3000 daN (kg)
38 %
2400 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
78 g
3400 daN (kg)
38 %
2600 daN (kg)
EN 1891
Ref.
blue: BCSA105.100.B (100m) / BCSA105.200.B (200m) / BCSA.105.500.B (500m)
orange: BCSA105.100.O (100m) / BCSA105.200.O (200m) / BCSA.105.500.O (500m)
Ref.
red: BCSA11.100.R (100m) / BCSA11.200.R (200m) / BCSA11.500.R (500m)
yellow: BCSA11.100.Y (100m) / BCSA11.200.Y (200m) / BCSA11.500.Y (500m)
Ref. white:  BCS105.50 (50m) / BCS105.100 (100m) / BCS105.200 (200m) /
BCS105.500 (500m)
Ref.
white:  BCS115.100 (100m) / BCS115.200 (200m)
red:  BCS115.200.R (200m)
ROPES FOR DIFFICULT AREA ACCESS
Thanks to the UNICORE Process, Access ropes
reach a new level in security.
In effect, the UNICORE Process integral to this

38 %
2400 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
73 g
3200 daN (kg)
36 %
2400 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
94 g
4200 daN (kg)
34 %
3000 daN (kg)
EN 1891
Ref. white:  BCS105C.20 (20m) / BCS105C.30 (30m) / BCS105C.40 (40m) / BCS105C.50
(50m) / BCS105C.60 (60m) / BCS105C.80 (80m) / BCS105C.100 (100m) /
BCS105C.200 (200m) / BCS105C.500 (500m)
Ref.
white:  BCSI12.200 (200m) / red:  BCSI12.200.R (200m)
Ref.
white with sewn termination:  BCSI105.10TERM (10m) / BCSI105.20TERM (20m) /
BCSI105.30TERM (30m) / BCSI105.40TERM (40m) /
BCSI105.50TERM (50m) / BCSI105.60TERM (60m)
Ref.
white:  BCSI11.50 (50m) / BCSI11.100 (100m) /
BCSI11.200 (200m) / BCSI11.500 (500m)
red:  BCSI11.50.R (50m) / BCSI11.100.R (100m) /
BCSI11.200.R (200m) / BCSI11.500.R (500m)
blue: BCSI11.50.B (50m) / BCSI11.100.B (100m) /
BCSI11.200.B (200m) / BCSI11.500.B (500m)
orange: BCSI11.100.O (100m) / BCSI11.200.O (200m)
Ref.
white:  BCSI105.50 (50m) / BCSI105.100 (100m) /
BCSI105.200 (200m) / BCSI105.500 (500m)
red:  BCSI105.50.R (50m) / BCSI105.100.R (100m) /
BCSI105.200.R (200m) / BCSI105.500.R (500m)
blue: BCSI105.100.B (100m) / BCSI105.200.B (200m)
Ref.
white with sewn termination:  BCSI11.10TERM (10m) / BBCSI11.20TERM (20m)
/ BCSI11.30TERM (30m) / BCSI11.40TERM (40m) /
BCSI11.50TERM (50m) / BCSI11.60TERM (60m)
red with sewn termination:  BCSI11.10TERM.R (10m) / BCSI11.20TERM.R (20m) /
BCSI11.30TERM.R (30m) / BCSI11.40TERM.R (40m) /
BCSI11.50TERM.R (50m) / BCSI11.60TERM.R (60m)
RO
PE
S
ROPES FOR DIFFICULT AREA ACCESS

A
75 g
2800 daN (kg)
44 %
2200 daN (kg)
EN 1891
68 g
2100 daN (kg)
40 %
1700 daN (kg)
EN 892
75 g
2300 daN (kg)
35 %
EN 892
Ref. white:  BCSPW105.200 (200m)
Ref. white:  BCSPW11.200 (200m)
Ref.
green:  BC105T.50.G (50m) / BC105T.60.G (60m) / BC105T.70.G (70m) /
BC105T.200.G (200m)
blue:  BC105T.50.B (50m) / BC105T.60.B (60m) / BC105T.70.B (70m) /

EN 892
EN 1891
PRO WATER 11 mm
UNICORE
 EN 1891 -
A
80 g
2500 daN (kg)
33 %
EN 1891
Neopren
Core
UNICORE
Sheath
Ref. black & yellow:  BCDS105.50 (50m) / BCDS105.60 (60m)
Ref. orange:  BCSW11.100 (100m) / BCSW11.200 (200m)
RO
PE
S
UNIVERSAL ROPE TO BOTH STANDARDS EN 892 & EN 1891

A
65 g
3000 daN (kg)
38 %
2400 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
80 g
2500 daN (kg)
33 %
EN 1891
Neopren
Core
UNICORE
Sheath
Ref. orange:  BCSR105.200 (200m)
Ref.
yellow Fluorescent:  BCSR113.200.Y (200m) / black:  BCSR113.200.BK (200m)
Ref. yellow Fluorescent:  BCSRR105.200 (200m)
Ref. orange:  BCSW11.100 (100m) / BCSW11.200 (200m)
RESCUE ROPES
Floating type A semi-static rope for work at height
above water (off-shore wind farms, oil rigs).

41 %
2200 daN (kg)
EN 1891
B
69 g
2300 daN (kg)
32 %
2200 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
75 g
2400 daN (kg)
30 %
2200 daN (kg)
EN 1891
Ref. black:  BCSK11R.200 (200m)
Ref. black:  BCSK105R.200 (200m)
Ref. black:  BCSK11RT.200 (200m)
RO
PE
S
ROPES RESISTANT TO HIGH TEMPERATURES

Sheath
Aramid
Core
JA
DE
 ©
 v
ue
di
ci
.o
rg
 /
BE
AL
Ref. white:  BCSK11.200 (200m)
Ref. black:  BCSK11R.200 (200m)
ROPES RESISTANT TO CHEMICAL PRODUCTS
OPTION
OPTION

2700 daN (kg)
EN 1891
9 mm : B
10 mm : A
9 mm : 51 g
10 mm : 62 g
9 mm : 1900 daN (kg)
10 mm : 2400 daN (kg)
43 %
EN 1891
ERGO 12,5 mm
 EN 1891 -
 EN 1891 -
 EN 1891 -
Ref.
white: BCS09.100 (100m) / BCS09.200 (200m)
red: BCS09.100.R (100m) / BCS09.200.R (200m)
Ref.
white: BCS10.100 (100m) / BCS10.200 (200m)
red: BCS10.100.R (100m) / BCS10.200.R (200m)
Ref. white:  BCSE125.30 (30m) / BCSE125.60 (60m) / BCSE125.100 (100m) /
BCSE125.200 (200m)
Ref. BCSA115.200
RO
PE
S

69 %
2200 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
89 g
3000 daN (kg)
44 %
1800 daN (kg)
EN 1891
A
98 g
3400 daN (kg)
61 %
2500 daN (kg)
EN 1891
Ref. orange & yellow: BCSE115.200 (200m)
Ref. black & yellow: BCSE12.200 (200m)
Ref. red & white: BCSE135.200 (200m)
red & white with sewn termination:  BCSE135.20TERM2 (20m) /
BCSE135.30TERM2 (30m)
Ref. blue & white: BCSE13.200 (200m)
orange & yellow with sewn termination: BCSE115.20TERM (20m) /
BCSE115.30TERM (30m) / BCSE115.35TERM (35m) / BCSE115.40TERM (40m) /
BCSE115.50TERM (50m) / BCSE115.60TERM (60m)
orange & yellow with two ending: BCSE115.20TERM (20m) /
BCSE115.30TERM (30m) / BCSE115.35TERM (35m) / BCSE115.40TERM (40m) /
BCSE115.50TERM (50m) / BCSE115.60TERM (60m)
black & yellow with sewn termination: BCSE12.20TERM (20m) /
BCSE12.30TERM (30m) / BCSE12.35TERM (35m) / BCSE12.40TERM (40m) /
BCSE12.50TERM (50m) / BCSE12.60TERM (60m)
black & yellow with two ending: BCSE12.20TERM2 (20m) /
BCSE12.30TERM2 (30m) / BCSE12.35TERM2 (35m) / BCSE12.40TERM2 (40m) /
BCSE12.50TERM2 (50m) / BCSE12.60TERM2 (60m)
Blue & white with sewn termination:  BCSE13.20TERM (20m) / BCSE13.30TERM (30m) /
BCSE13.40TERM (40m) / BCSE13.50TERM (50m)
Blue & white with two sewn terminations: BCSE13.20TERM2 (20m) / BCSE13.30TERM2
(30m) / BCSE13.40TERM2 (40m) / BCSE13.
50TERM2 (50m)
ROPES FOR TREE WORK
Its braiding results from the technology of American
tree workers, giving it great qualities of strength,

10,5 mm
11 mm
11,5 mm
26 mm / 1600 kg /  EN 565
26 mm / 1500 kg /  EN 565
18 mm / 1600 kg /  EN 565
Ref.
BST26.100 (100m)
Ref.
BSP26UNI.100 (26mm / 100m)
BSP18.100 (18mm / 100m)
30 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 566
26 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 56618 mm /  2200 kg /  EN 566 /
 EN 795 B +  EN 354
Ref  black:  BCSN09.200 (9mm/200m) /
BCSN10.200 (10mm/200m) /
BCSN105.50 (10,5mm/50m) /
BCSN105.60 (10,5mm/60m) /
BCSN105.100 (10,5mm/100m) /
BCSN105.200 (10,5mm/200m) /
BCSN11.50 (11mm/50m) /
BCSN11.100 (11mm/100m) /
BCSN11.200 (11mm/200m) /
BCSN115.200 (11,5mm/200m)
Ref  black: BCSA105.200.BK (200m)
Ref. PLATE 18MM
30CM : BSA30.5.BK
40CM : BSA40.5.BK
50CM : BSA50.5.BK
60CM : BSA60.5.BK
80CM : BSA80.5.BK
100CM : BSA100.5.BK
120CM : BSA120.5.BK
150CM : BSA150.5.BK
175CM : BSA175.5.BK
Ref. PLATE 26MM
100CM : BSA26.100.5
120CM : BSA26.120.5
150CM : BSA26.150.5
175CM : BSA26.175.5
Ref. PLATE 30MM
100CM : BSA30.100.5
120CM : BSA30.120.5
150CM : BSA30.150.5
175CM : BSA30.175.5
RO
PE
S
INTERVENTION ROPES (SEMI-STATIC)